Type
Project
Part Number
H-Type Compatible | 120V | Surface | Suspended
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
102 Cooper Ct., Los Gatos, CA 95032 | info@xicato.com | www.xicato.com
• Premier Spec Grade – Strong extruded aluminum provides a solid foundation to any track system
• Minimalist Design — Clean and sleek low-profile design is inline with market demands

SKB34-1 Suspension Wires 5ft*
SKB 34-1/3M Suspension Wires 9ft*
SKB 34-1/5M Suspension Wires 16ft*
Suspension Cable Wires
(SKB34-1,/3M, 5M)
Ceiling Cup
(SKB30)
Track Clip
(GEA12)
Threaded Mount Clip for Rods
(GEA6)
102 Cooper Ct., Los Gatos, CA 95032 | info@xicato.com | www.xicato.com
Model Type Finish
XTS-GEST1H-A XTS H-Type GEA10 Universal Stem Suspension Point B Black
Track Accessory GEA11 End Feed Stem Suspension Point W White
GEA37/12 Suspended Stem/Canopy Kit - 12"
GEA37/18 Suspended Stem/Canopy Kit - 18"
GEA37/24 Suspended Stem/Canopy Kit - 24"
GEA37/36 Suspended Stem/Canopy Kit - 36"
GEA37/48 Suspended Stem/Canopy Kit - 48"
Universal Stem Suspension Point
(GEA10)
End Feed Stem Suspension Point
(GEA11)